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TAH Statistics NOVEMBER 2019
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l TRADING ACTIVITY |

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL

TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
SEPTEMBER - 2019 22745 197 717 789 1158 3875506 23903 201 593 295
OCTOBER - 2019 29782 264 685 780 755 2494 037 30537 267 179 818
NOVEMBER - 2019 24726 218 498 114 1209 3913403 25935 222 411 517
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955214 041 16 261 53763 273 344 722 3008977 314
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15 216 38805176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 212 057 1860250016 8999 24 330 429 221 056 1884 580 445
DAILY AVERAGE
SEPTEMBER - 2019 1083 9415 133 55 184 548 1138 9 599 681
OCTOBER - 2019 1295 11508 077 33 108 436 1328 11 616 514
NOVEMBER - 2019 1236 10 924 906 60 195 670 1297 11120576
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1029 9 030 340 44 118 109 1073 9148 449
DAILY FIGURES
04/11/2019 1327 12 690 909 51 129 816 1378 12 820724
05/11/2019 1306 11 754 432 97 419 018 1403 12 173 450
06/11/2019 2162 18 752 669 69 444 751 2231 19 197 420
07/11/2019 1787 17 816 874 104 293 269 1891 18 110 144
08/11/2019 1 006 9594 866 67 190 027 1073 9784 893
11/11/2019 960 9609 412 35 140 328 995 9749 740
12/11/2019 1893 17 284 593 121 348 961 2014 17 633 554
13/11/2019 1196 10 229 935 52 81 894 1248 10 311 829
14/11/2019 999 7991672 37 196 754 1036 8188 426
15/11/2019 685 5511621 29 57 212 714 5568 833
18/11/2019 875 7765971 22 64 032 897 7830003
19/11/2019 1033 7379 690 74 200 799 1107 7 580 489
20/11/2019 3291 28 638 262 54 132 782 3345 28 771 044
21/11/2019 1056 9 652 408 128 454 164 1184 10 106 572
22/11/2019 1002 10 751 746 80 279 080 1082 11 030 826
25/11/2019 1119 9 246 683 27 66 170 1146 9312 853
26/11/2019 836 6 537 721 37 104 205 873 6 641 926
27/11/2019 811 7309 982 37 68 398 848 7378 380
28/11/2019 312 1750 273 34 88 646 346 1838919
29/11/2019 1070 8 228 395 54 153 097 1124 8381 493
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOT of % CUM eurm eurm % TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH

1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 4682 18.1% 0.18 57.69 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 57.69 25.9% 25.9% 4682
2 TENARIS 2572 9.9% 0.28 22.81 2 TENARIS 22.81 10.3%  36.2% 2572
3 STMICROELECTRONICS 2215 8.5% 0.37 20.03 3 STMICROELECTRONICS 20.03 9.0% 45.2% 2215
4 ENI 2050 7.9% 0.44 14.82 4 INTESA SANPAOLO 15.21 6.8% 52.0% 1200
5 UNICREDIT 1542 5.9% 0.50 14.97 5 UNICREDIT 14.97 6.7% 58.8% 1542
6 INTESA SANPAOLO 1200 4.6% 0.55 15.21 6 ENI 14.82 6.7% 65.4% 2050
7 BANCO BPM 1038 4.0% 0.59 6.11 7 FERRARI 13.22 5.9% 71.4% 806
8 ENEL 887 3.4% 0.62 7.97 8 ENEL 7.97 3.6%  75.0% 887
9 TELECOM ITALIA 812 3.1% 0.66 4.74 9 BANCO BPM 6.11 2.7% 77.7% 1038
10 FERRARI 806 3.1% 0.69 13.22 10 CNH INDUSTRIAL 5.74 2.6% 80.3% 536
11 AZIMUT HOLDING 695 2.7% 0.71 4.27 11 TELECOM ITALIA 4.74 2.1% 82.4% 812
12 SAIPEM 680 2.6% 0.74 4.38 12 SAIPEM 4.38 2.0% 84.4% 680
13 MEDIOBANCA 553 2.1% 0.76 3.88 13 AZIMUT HOLDING 4.27 1.9% 86.3% 695
14 CNH INDUSTRIAL 536 2.1% 0.78 5.74 14 MEDIOBANCA 3.88 1.7% 88.0% 553
15 LEONARDO 533 2.1% 0.80 3.22 15 LEONARDO 3.22 1.4% 89.5% 533
16 UBI BANCA 434 1.7% 0.82 212 16 FINECOBANK 2.33 1.0% 90.5% 426
17 FINECOBANK 426 1.6% 0.84 2.33 17 PRYSMIAN 2.33 1.0% 91.6% 389
18 PRYSMIAN 389 1.5% 0.85 2.33 18 UBI BANCA 212 1.0% 92.5% 434
19 GENERALI 354 1.4% 0.86 1.93 19 GENERALI 1.93 0.9% 93.4% 354
20 POSTE ITALIANE 316 1.2% 0.88 1.92 20 POSTE ITALIANE 1.92 0.9% 94.3% 316
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